
DATE VENUE GROUP STAKE DIST RACE CLASS HEATS SEMI_FINALS

Winner

Thu 13 Aug Addington Group 2 $27,465 520m Canterbury Futurity Final SpecA Ozzie

$20,000 520m NZ Nationals 500 Final INV Leonard Bale

$20,000 732m NZ Nationals Distance Final INV Emgrand Rose

Premier Support races Boosted by $3,500= above Minimum Stake Schedule

Thu 27 Aug Addington Group 1 $45,000 520m 2020 NZ Oaks Final SpecA Big Time Elsa

Thu 10 Sep Cambridge Group 1 $45,000 457m 2020 NZ Derby Final SpecA Leonard Bale

Fri 25 Sep Wanganui Group 1 $30,000 520m Wanganui Cup Final C5 Bigtime Lantao

Group 2 $15,000 755m Wanganui Stayers Final C2d Shaynee

Premier Support races Boosted by $3,500= above Minimum Stake Schedule

Sun 18 Oct Manukau Group 1 $30,000 527m Waterloo Cup C5 Leonard Bale

Premier Support races Boosted by $3,500= above Minimum Stake Schedule

Thu 12 Nov Addington Group 1 $100,000 520m NZ Cup Final C5 Rock on John

Group 1 $30,000 732m Stayers Cup Final C2d Student Loan

Group 1 $30,000 295m Galaxy Final C5 Trojan Hoarse

Premier Support races Boosted by $3,500= above Minimum Stake Schedule

Fri 04 Dec Wanganui Group 1 $45,000 520m Spion Rose Final C5 Fri 27 Nov

Group 2 $15,000 305m Dash for Cash Final C5 Fri 27 Nov

$6,595 520m Wanganui Oaks R/A Bitches

Premier Support races Boosted by $3,500= above Minimum Stake Schedule

Tue 15 Dec Palmerston North $6,500 457m Manawatu Cup C5 Tue 08 Dec

Mon 21 Dec Invercargill Group 2 $15,000 457m Far South Challenge C5 Mon 14 Dec

Group 2 $15,000 Southern Oreti Stretch C2d

Thu 31 Dec Cambridge Group 2 $20,000 457m Waikato Classic R/A Thu 24 Dec

$10,000 457m Waikato Cup C5

Premier Support races Boosted by $3,500= above Minimum Stake Schedule

Sun 24 Jan Forbury Park Group 2 $15,000 545m Colin Keen Memorial C5 Mon 11 Jan

Mon 01 Feb Palmerston North Group 2 $15,000 660m Nancy Cobain Final C2d Mon 25 Jan

Thu 04 Feb Addington Group 1 $30,000 520m NZ Breeders Stakes R/A Thu 28 Jan

Premier Support races Boosted by $3,500= above Minimum Stake Schedule

Fri 19 Feb Wanganui Group 1 $30,000 520m Hatrick Classic C5 Fri 12 Feb

Group 1 $30,000 755m Wanganui Distance C2d

Premier Support races Boosted by $3,500= above Minimum Stake Schedule

Thu 11 Mar Manukau $6,500 527m Auckland Derby R/A Dogs

$6,500 527m Auckland Oaks R/A Bitches

Sun 14 Mar Manukau Group 1 $80,000 527m Auckland Cup Final C5 Sun 07 Mar

Group 1 $30,000 318m Railway Final C5 Sun 07 Mar

Premier Support races Boosted by $3,500= above Minimum Stake Schedule

Thu 01 Apr Palmerston North $25,000 457m Golden Chase Final C5

Thu 15 Apr Cambridge Group 1 $45,000 457m NZ Derby Final R/A Thu 08 Apr

Group 2 $15,000 457m G2 Lois Henley C5 Bitches

Group 2 $15,000 G2 Teressa McDonald

Group 2 $15,000 375m G2 Angus Wright

$6,500 457m South Waikato Cup C5

Premier Support races Boosted by $3,500= above Minimum Stake Schedule



Fri 14 May Addington Group 1 $45,000 520m NZ Oaks Final R/A Bitches Fri 07 May

Group 1 $30,000 520m NZ St Leger R/A

Group 2 $15,000 Kingston Cup C2d

Premier Support races Boosted by $3,500= above Minimum Stake Schedule

Tue 25 May Palmerston North Group 2 $15,000 457m North Island Chall. Stakes C5 Tue 18 May

Sun 13 Jun Manukau Group 1 $100,000 779m Silver Collar C2d Sun 06 Jun

$50,000 527m Amazing Chase C5

Premier Support races Boosted by $3,500= above Minimum Stake Schedule

Fri 25 Jun Wanganui Group 1 $30,000 520m NZ Futurity R/A Fri 18 Jun

$6,500 520m Taranaki Cup C5

Thu 15 Jul Addington Group 2 TBC 520m Canterbury Futurity R/A Thu 08 Jul

Group 2 $15,000 520m South Island Champs C5

Premier Support races Boosted by $3,500= above Minimum Stake Schedule


